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PROMOTIONNELLE

13060001 GAZELEC SPORT NICE CT AZUR 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

13060005 TRINITE SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 44 25 69 3 0 8 0 7 0 4 2 4 0 7 8 11 15

13060007 A.S. MONACO 6 2 8 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

13060008 O.ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS 38 6 44 2 0 8 0 11 0 6 0 3 2 2 0 6 4

13060029 LA SEMEUSE NICE 11 4 15 0 0 3 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 0

13060031 C C C F NICE tennis de table 32 10 42 4 1 8 1 1 0 4 0 0 1 5 4 10 3

13060037 A S T T VALLAURIS-GOLFE JUAN 37 9 46 2 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 25 9

13060043 LE TENNIS DE TABLE MANDELIEU 78 18 96 12 0 5 0 5 1 2 0 2 0 10 2 42 15

13060052 GSEM TT NICE 18 2 20 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

13060063 E.S. VILLENEUVE LOUBET 85 18 103 12 2 16 0 13 1 3 1 2 0 4 1 35 13

13060064 CANNET COTE D AZUR TT 67 13 80 13 1 20 2 12 2 8 1 1 0 2 2 11 5

13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE 77 26 103 35 20 5 0 11 1 5 0 3 0 2 0 16 5

13060072 SC MOUANS SARTOUX T T 37 0 37 4 0 9 0 10 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 9 0

13060074 AO TOURRETTE LEVENS 11 0 11 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0

13060080 C.A.S. EAUX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13060082 AS VENCE T.T. 37 3 40 4 0 8 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 4 1 14 2

13060085 STELLA SPORTS MENT/ROQUEB. 16 4 20 0 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 7 3

13060088 AS LE BROC TT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13060090 PING PASSION CHATEAUNEUF 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

13060110 CTT VILLEFRANCHE CORNICHE D'AZUR 15 4 19 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 3

13060111 TEAM LUCIAN TAUT 06 TT NICE 191 228 419 128 159 33 34 21 32 3 3 1 0 1 0 4 0

13060114 SOPHIA TENNIS DE TABLE 81 17 98 2 1 13 4 21 3 12 0 0 0 4 2 29 7

13060119 COLOMARS OLYMPIC CLUB TT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13060121 GRASSE TENNIS DE TABLE 28 12 40 5 3 4 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 4 1 11 4

13060122 SOSPEL PING 7 6 13 1 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0

TOTAL PROMOTIONNELLE 921 409 1330 230 192 154 45 131 46 70 9 22 3 52 24 262 90

TRADITIONNELLE

13060001 GAZELEC SPORT NICE CT AZUR 12 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 1

13060005 TRINITE SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 42 1 43 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 5 0 9 0 20 1

13060007 A.S. MONACO 26 5 31 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 12 2 12 3

13060008 O.ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS 68 6 74 0 0 1 0 7 0 9 1 7 0 24 2 20 3

13060029 LA SEMEUSE NICE 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 5 0

13060031 C C C F NICE tennis de table 49 7 56 0 0 1 0 4 0 3 0 1 0 12 1 28 6

13060037 A S T T VALLAURIS-GOLFE JUAN 31 3 34 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 4 0 22 3

13060043 LE TENNIS DE TABLE MANDELIEU 67 4 71 5 0 1 0 17 0 4 0 2 1 5 0 33 3

13060052 GSEM TT NICE 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 5 0

13060063 E.S. VILLENEUVE LOUBET 101 19 120 2 0 9 0 23 2 10 2 7 0 18 4 32 11

13060064 CANNET COTE D AZUR TT 74 4 78 1 0 1 1 8 0 11 0 7 0 13 0 33 3

13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE 88 12 100 3 0 7 1 3 0 11 1 13 1 28 2 23 7

13060072 SC MOUANS SARTOUX T T 29 4 33 0 0 6 0 4 0 3 0 3 0 6 1 7 3

13060074 AO TOURRETTE LEVENS 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 7 0

13060080 C.A.S. EAUX 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 0

13060082 AS VENCE T.T. 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 22 0

13060085 STELLA SPORTS MENT/ROQUEB. 39 6 45 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 11 2 22 2

13060088 AS LE BROC TT 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 0

13060090 PING PASSION CHATEAUNEUF 24 1 25 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 18 1

13060110 CTT VILLEFRANCHE CORNICHE D'AZUR 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 12 0

13060111 TEAM LUCIAN TAUT 06 TT NICE 107 42 149 42 25 13 8 13 3 8 0 7 0 14 3 10 3

13060114 SOPHIA TENNIS DE TABLE 81 5 86 3 1 14 0 13 0 11 0 2 0 11 2 27 2

13060119 COLOMARS OLYMPIC CLUB TT 19 1 20 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 10 1

13060121 GRASSE TENNIS DE TABLE 21 7 28 0 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 14 3

13060122 SOSPEL PING 9 2 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 4 1

TOTAL TRADITIONNELLE 991 132 1123 57 27 61 10 115 5 87 7 64 4 198 22 409 57

TOUS TYPES

13060001 GAZELEC SPORT NICE CT AZUR 14 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 12 2

13060005 TRINITE SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 88 26 114 4 0 10 0 11 0 6 2 9 0 16 8 32 16

13060007 A.S. MONACO 32 7 39 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 13 2 13 3

13060008 O.ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS 106 12 118 2 0 9 0 18 0 15 1 10 2 26 2 26 7

13060029 LA SEMEUSE NICE 27 4 31 0 0 3 0 6 3 7 0 1 0 1 1 9 0

13060031 C C C F NICE tennis de table 82 21 103 4 2 9 1 5 0 7 1 1 2 18 5 38 10

13060037 A S T T VALLAURIS-GOLFE JUAN 68 12 80 2 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 1 0 7 0 47 12

13060043 LE TENNIS DE TABLE MANDELIEU 145 22 167 17 0 6 0 22 1 6 0 4 1 15 2 75 18

13060052 GSEM TT NICE 33 2 35 0 0 2 0 6 2 5 0 0 0 7 0 13 0

13060063 E.S. VILLENEUVE LOUBET 186 37 223 14 2 25 0 36 3 13 3 9 0 22 5 67 24

13060064 CANNET COTE D AZUR TT 141 17 158 14 1 21 3 20 2 19 1 8 0 15 2 44 8

13060066 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE 165 38 203 38 20 12 1 14 1 16 1 16 1 30 2 39 12

13060072 SC MOUANS SARTOUX T T 66 4 70 4 0 15 0 14 0 5 0 5 0 7 1 16 3

13060074 AO TOURRETTE LEVENS 22 0 22 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 12 0

13060080 C.A.S. EAUX 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 0

13060082 AS VENCE T.T. 62 3 65 4 0 8 0 1 0 4 0 4 0 5 1 36 2

13060085 STELLA SPORTS MENT/ROQUEB. 55 10 65 1 1 3 0 6 0 3 2 1 0 12 2 29 5

13060088 AS LE BROC TT 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 0

13060090 PING PASSION CHATEAUNEUF 27 2 29 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 20 2

13060110 CTT VILLEFRANCHE CORNICHE D'AZUR 35 4 39 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 21 3

13060111 TEAM LUCIAN TAUT 06 TT NICE 298 270 568 170 184 46 42 34 35 11 3 8 0 15 3 14 3

13060114 SOPHIA TENNIS DE TABLE 166 22 188 6 2 29 4 35 3 23 0 2 0 15 4 56 9

13060119 COLOMARS OLYMPIC CLUB TT 19 1 20 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 10 1

13060121 GRASSE TENNIS DE TABLE 49 19 68 5 4 7 3 2 1 5 0 0 2 5 2 25 7

13060122 SOSPEL PING 16 8 24 1 2 1 1 1 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 5 1

TOTAL TOUS TYPES 1919 545 2464 289 220 217 55 247 51 157 17 86 8 251 46 672 148

SAISON 2022/2023
Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Vétérans


